
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

St.Nr. 

15 

99 

54 

134 

27 

101 

39 

209 

142 

204 

21 

276 

119 

126 

67 

8 

211 

285 

246 

55 

37 

57 

177 

171 

278 

7 

610 

84 

312 

555 

52 

Name 

Benjamin Hagmaier 

Paul Ullrich 

Julian Schweitzer 

Maximilian Schüßler 

Jan Schiffer 

Fabian Traum 

Sven Lötscher 

Lars Arneke 

Luka Calasan 

Moritz Veit 

Marcel Ptak 

Uwe Homburg 

Christian Meyer 

Patrick Eckhoff 

Achim Krone 

Tobias Bruns 

Moritz Eckbauer 

Gian Luca Niehaus 

Kai Schlichtherle 

René Langefeld 

Christoph Müller 

Thorsten Leichs 

Marian Mutschler 

Simon Sombory 

Valerian Ebenhart 

Moritz Mandl 

Yannick Félix 

Christopher Brady 

Marco Georgii 

Marco Schlupp 

Marcel Witter 

Klasse 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

S4 A 

Nat. 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

FRA 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

PRT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Fahrzeug 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

TM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

TM 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

TM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Modell 

CRF450R 

SMR450 

FS450 

CRF450R 

FS450 

FS450 

FS450 

FS 

SMX450 

FS450 

CRF450R 

FS450 

FS450 

SMR 

FS450 

SMX450 

CRF250R 

RMZ450 

FS450 

FS450 

EXC5000 

SMR450 

SMR 

SMX450 fi 

SMR450 

FS450 

YZ450F SM 

FS450 

RMZ450 

FS450 

FS450 

Reifen 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Rd. 

12 

6 

11 

10 

8 

8 

9 

9 

11 

11 

11 

8 

9 

10 

11 

11 

8 

11 

10 

8 

11 

11 

8 

8 

9 

9 

5 

10 

4 

8 

10 

Beste Zeit. 

1:08.157 

1:08.649 

1:09.278 

1:10.291 

1:11.384 

1:11.966 

1:12.524 

1:12.762 

1:12.934 

1:13.479 

1:13.515 

1:13.625 

1:13.660 

1:13.749 

1:13.961 

1:14.141 

1:14.233 

1:14.907 

1:15.006 

1:15.050 

1:15.311 

1:15.486 

1:15.874 

1:16.535 

1:17.206 

1:17.648 

1:19.081 

1:19.657 

1:19.661 

1:21.682 

1:22.235 

Diff. 

0.492 
1.121 
2.134 
3.227 
3.809 
4.367 
4.605 
4.777 
5.322 
5.358 
5.468 
5.503 
5.592 
5.804 
5.984 
6.076 
6.750 
6.849 
6.893 
7.154 
7.329 
7.717 
8.378 
9.049 
9.491 

10.924 
11.500 
11.504 
13.525 
14.078 

Abstand 

0.492 

0.629 

1.013 

1.093 

0.582 

0.558 

0.238 

0.172 

0.545 

0.036 

0.110 

0.035 

0.089 

0.212 

0.180 

0.092 

0.674 

0.099 

0.044 

0.261 

0.175 

0.388 

0.661 

0.671 

0.442 

1.433 

0.576 

0.004 

2.021 

0.553 

in Rd. 

3 

3 

4 

10 

8 

6 

5 

6 

10 

6 

11 

4 

3 

6 

10 

8 

7 

10 

10 

7 

10 

10 

3 

8 

3 

4 

3 

10 

4 

2 

9 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Sankt Wendel 

S4 Gruppe A 

2.Freies Training 

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 11:58:04 

St. Wendel 1,143 km 

18.06.2022 11:50 


